1
Portavo
Portavo 907 Multichannel MS
Portable multiparameter analyzer with multi-channel function for simultaneous
 measurement with Memosens sensors
Portavo 907 Multichannel MS is the first
multi-channel device in the Portavo prod-
uct line. Any 2 Memosens sensors can be

CS-C1413K/500
For determining and checking cell constants, conductivity
147 µS/cm ±1 %, 500 ml ready-to-use solution
CS-C147K/500
For determining and checking cell constants, low
conductivity 15 µS/cm ±5 %, 500 ml ready-to-use solution
CS-C15K/500
For determining and checking cell constants,
conductivity standard 1.3 µS/cm KCl 300 ml
ZU 0701
11
Portavo
Portavo 907 Multichannel MS Product Line
Portables
CaliMat pH Buffer Solutions Quantity Order No.
pH 2.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0200/250
pH 4.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0400/250
1000 ml CS-P0400/1000
pH 7.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0700/250
1000 ml CS-P0700/1000
pH 9.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P0900/250
1000 ml CS-P0900/1000
pH 12.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 250 ml CS-P1200/250
12
Multiparameter
CaliMat pH Buffer Solutions Quantity Order No.
Set pH 4.00 (20 °C / 68 °F) 3 x 250 ml CS-PSET4